
ALL WAFFLES

£8.95 

Belgian Chocolate
White Chocolate Heaven 
Oreo Crunch
Strawberry Delight
Ferrero Rocher 
Kinder Bueno
Lotus Biscoff 

COOKIE DOUGH
Milk chocolate
Nutella or Biscoff £6.95 

Bawarchi khanaBawarchi khana

Address: 276 Stapleton Rd, Easton, Bristol BS5 0NW 

Please be aware that our dishes may contain, or come into contact with, common allergens including but
not limited to: gluten, dairy, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, sesame, soy, fish, shellfish and crustaceans.

We take allergies very seriously. If you have any specific allergies or dietary restrictions, please inform your server.
Whilst we make every effort to accommodate your needs, we cannot guarantee that our dishes are

completely free of allergens due to shared kitchen facilities.

ALLERGEN NOTICE

Chocolate Fudge Cake £4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.95

Red Velvet Cake

Oreo Cheesecake

Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake

Milk cake

CAKE SLICES 

Gulab Jamun £3.95

£3.95

£4.95

£4.95

£8.45

Rasmalai

Mango Lassi

Falooda

Kulfi Sundae

STREET DESSERTS 
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GRILL 

£3.95 

£4.95  

£4.95  

£4.95 

£4.95 

£5.50 

£6.95  

£7.95  

£6.95  

£8.95   

£8.95 

£8.95  

£9.95  

£9.95   

£11.95  

£7.95  £11.95  
£19.95

Seek Kebab

Chicken Tikka

Tandoori Chicken

Buffalo Wings

Fish Amritsari

Lamb Ribs

Lamb Chops
Lamb Tikka

£8.95 Malai Boti

Mixed Grill
tandoori chicken, chicken shaslik, chicken wings, lamb chops, seekh kebab

Starter Mains 

Roti £1.00
£1.00
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50

Naan
Garlic Naan
Pilau rice
Chips
Masala Chips

SUNDRIES & BREADS

STREET FOOD

Punjabi Samosa £3.50 
£3.50 
£5.95 
£5.95 
£5.95 
£5.95
£5.95

Shami kebab
Anda Shami Burger
Samosa Chaat
Chana Chaat
Papdi Chaat
Pani Puri

MAINS

£6.95

£6.95
£7.95

£12.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£7.95 (R)  £11.95 (L)

Chicken Biryani (on the bone)

Shahi chicken korma
Lamb curry
lamb pilau (on the bone)

Lamb Nihari

£5.95Vegetable
£5.95Lahori Chole 

£5.95Daal 

Lamb chops
Seekh kebab
Buffalo Wings
Malai tikka
Fish 
Chicken Karahi 
Chole 
Rice, naan & chips 

Lamb chops
Seekh kebab
Buffalo Wings
Malai tikka
Fish 
Chicken Karahi 
Chole 
Rice, naan & chips 

2-3 PERSONS £50
4-5 PERSONS £70

Chicken tikka masala 
Chicken jalfrezi
Butter chicken

Vegetarian Thali £7.95
£8.95Non Vegetarian Thali

HYDERABADI TAWA

CLASSIC CURRIES

Lamb Karahi (on the bone) (1 kg) £35 
(1 kg) £25 Chicken Karahi (on the bone)
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