



Belgian Chocolate

White Chocolate Heaven

Oreo Crunch

Strawberry Delight

Ferrero Rocher

Kinder Bueno

Lotus Biscoff







Chocolate Fudge Cake	£4.50
Red Velvet Cake	£4.50
Oreo Cheesecake	£4.50
Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake	£4.50
Milk cake	£5.95



#### **COOKIE DOUGH**

Milk chocolate Nutella or Biscoff £6.95

£8.95



#### STREET DESSERTS

Gulab Jamun	£3.95
Rasmalai	£3.95
Mango Lassi	£4.95
Falooda	£4.95
Kulfi Sundae	£8.45





#### Bawarchi khana

#### **ALLERGEN NOTICE**

Please be aware that our dishes may contain, or come into contact with, common allergens including but not limited to: gluten, dairy, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, sesame, soy, fish, shellfish and crustaceans. We take allergies very seriously. If you have any specific allergies or dietary restrictions, please inform your server. Whilst we make every effort to accommodate your needs, we cannot guarantee that our dishes are completely free of allergens due to shared kitchen facilities.



— Address: 276 Stapleton Rd, Easton, Bristol BS5 ONW —











Punjabi Samosa	£3.50
Shami kebab	£3.50
Anda Shami Burger	£5.95
Samosa Chaat	£5.95
Chana Chaat	£5.95
Papdi Chaat	£5.95
Pani Puri	£5.95

## GRILL X

	Starte	er Mains
Seek Kebab	£3.95	£6.95
Chicken Tikka	£4.95	£8.95
Malai Boti	£4.95	£8.95
Tandoori Chicken	£4.95	£8.95
Buffalo Wings	£4.95	£8.95
Fish Amritsari	£5.50	£9.95
Lamb Ribs	£6.95	£9.95
Lamb Chops	£ <b>7.</b> 95	£11.95
Lamb Tikka	£ <b>7.</b> 95	£11.95
Mixed Grill		£19.95
tandoori chicken, chicken s	haslik, chicken wings, lamb chops, seekh ke	bab

## CLASSIC CURRIES

Chicken tikka masala	£9.95
Chicken jalfrezi	£9.95
Butter chicken	£9.95



Lamb chops
Seekh kebab
Buffalo Wings
Malai tikka
Pish
Chicken Karahi
Chole

Rice, naan & chips

### MAINS

Vegetarian Thali		£7.95
Non Vegetarian Thali		£8.95
Lamb Karahi (on the bone)	(	1 kg) £35
Chicken Karahi (on the bon	ne) (	1 kg) £25
Chicken Biryani (on the bone)	)	£6.95
Shahi chicken korma		£6.95
Lamb curry		£7.95
lamb pilau (on the bone)	£7.95 (R)	E11.95 (L)
Vegetable		£5.95
Lahori Chole		£5.95
Daal		£5.95
Lamb Nihari		£12.95

# SUNDRIES & BREADS

Roti	£1.00
Naan	£1.00
Garlic Naan	£2.50
Pilau rice	£2.95
Chips	£2.95
Masala Chips	£3.50



